MLS Aldermarston
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03/02/2016 - 20:22:05

(7.775Km)

Maj R Barrett
SSgt J Ranson
Capt R Ashton
Colin Dickson
Daniel Gardner
Mike Brett

Lt Col (Retd) AP Blomquist

Peter Jones

SSgt M Beverley
lan Ditchfield

Maj GT Sawyer
WO2 T S McComiskie
Colin Metcalfe
Kevin Goddard
Tom Jeffries

SSgt G Furlong
Maj E Willcox
Judith Austerberry
WOL1 C Dunville
Capt C Taylor
Don Mckerrow
LCpl D Cox
Matthew Grant
Peter Huzan

Sgt M Robson
Martin Wilson
WO2 S Ebbrell

Lt Col WAS Allen
SSgt N Gilbert
Barry Jones
Melanie Slade
Allan Farrington
Lt Col PJ L'Estrange
Maj A Rudd

Lt Col R Lyon
Stefan Stasiuk
Maj A Hampshire
Lt Col K Fitchett
Maj J Cackett
WO S Collins
Mikhail Gryaznevich
Spr Barnes

John Cook

WOL1 SD Greening
Sue Carter

Sub Lt M Madge
Maj BS Fowler
lan Hall

WO1 PD Dorritt
WOL1 J Leddy
WOL D Belletty
Alan Brown

Lt Col DJ Crome

Unit/Club

25 Regt RLC
Upavon Stn
RMAS
BAOC

HH

CHIG

RMAS

SN

170 Engineer Group
MV

Army HQ

1 RHA
BAOC

SO

oD

1 Regt RLC
Army HQ
NGOC

Army HQ

29 Regt RLC
SLOW

11 Regt RLC
SN

SLOW

Army HQ
BKO

10 QOGLR
RMAS

4 Armd Med Regt
SO

SN

BAOC
RMAS
RSMS
AACen

BKO

MoD Abbey Wood
Upavon Stn
RMAS

RAF Swanwick
TVOC
RSMS

WSX
Upavon Stn
SLOW

HMS Sultan
AACen
RAFO

3 Regt RLC
Army HQ
Bicester Garrison
NGOC
RMAS

Military League South

Orienteering

Age Gp

M45
M35
M21
M60
M21
M50
M60
M60
M40
M60
M35
M35
M55
M50
M45
M35
M35
W40
M45
M35
M60
M21
M40
M50
M21
M65
M40
W50
M21
M45
w45
M60
M50
M50
M45
M65
M40
M50
M35
M45
M60
M21
M55
M50
w45
M21
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M60
M45

Time

0:50:19
0:52:50
0:55:41
0:56:25
0:56:38
0:59:12
0:59:32
0:59:53
1:00:23
1:00:30
1:01:01
1:.02:57
1:03:05
1:03:55
1:04:08
1:05:23
1:06:32
1:09:03
1:09:17
1:10:06
1:10:16
1:10:43
1:11:28
1:12:22
1:12:26
1:12:43
1:12:45
1:13:07
1:13:22
1:13:39
1:13:46
1:14:35
1:16:44
1:17:03
1:17:25
1:18:11
1:18:14
1:20:56
1:21:38
1:21:44
1:22:00
1:23:12
1:23:52
1:23:54
1:24:04
1:24:44
1:26:17
1:26:33
1:27:31
1:28:15
1:29:43
1:30:56
1:31:14

Events & Results on www.baoc.org.uk
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British Orienteering
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Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:00:00
0:02:31
0:05:22
0:06:06
0:06:19
0:08:53
0:09:13
0:09:34
0:10:04
0:10:11
0:10:42
0:12:38
0:12:46
0:13:36
0:13:49
0:15:04
0:16:13
0:18:44
0:18:58
0:19:47
0:19:57
0:20:24
0:21:09
0:22:03
0:22:07
0:22:24
0:22:26
0:22:48
0:23:03
0:23:20
0:23:27
0:24:16
0:26:25
0:26:44
0:27:06
0:27:52
0:27:55
0:30:37
0:31:19
0:31:25
0:31:41
0:32:53
0:33:33
0:33:35
0:33:45
0:34:25
0:35:58
0:36:14
0:37:12
0:37:56
0:39:24
0:40:37
0:40:55

06:28
06:48
07:10
07:15
07:17
07:37
07:39
07:42
07:46
07:47
07:51
08:06
08:07
08:13
08:15
08:25
08:33
08:53
08:55
09:01
09:02
09:06
09:12
09:18
09:19
09:21
09:21
09:24
09:26
09:28
09:29
09:36
09:52
09:55
09:57
10:03
10:04
10:25
10:30
10:31
10:33
10:42
10:47
10:47
10:49
10:54
11:06
11:08
11:15
11:21
11:32
11:42
11:44

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished.
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MLS Aldermarston - 3 February 2016

Posn Name Unit/Club Age Gp Time Behind Km-Time MLS Pts
Brown (7.775Km)
54 Morten Lennholm TVvOC M55 1:31:37 0:41:18 11:47 62
55 Sgt G Campbell RAFO M45 1:32:59 0:42:40 11:58 60
56 Sarah louise Francis SN w45 1:36:54 0:46:35 12:28 57
Blue (6.075Km)
1 WO2P Scholfield Atrtillery Centre M35 0:55:09 0:00:00 09:05 70
2 WO?2 S Paine Artillery Centre M21 0:56:06 0:00:57 09:14 70
3 Sue Bett SN w45 0:56:51 0:01:42 09:21 70
4 Richard Sharp TVOC M50 0:56:57 0:01:48 09:22 70
5 Chris Pritchett WIGHTO M55 0:57:01 0:01:52 09:23 70
6 SSgtS Southwick 17 Regt RLC M35 0:57:24 0:02:15 09:27 69
7 Mike Bennett HH M60 0:58:05 0:02:56 09:34 69
8 Jim Prowting TVOC M70 0:59:13 0:04:04 09:45 67
9 Alan Kersley BADO M55 0:59:20 0:04:11 09:46 67
10 LtCol A Southby Army HQ M50 0:59:34 0:04:25 09:48 67
11 Lucy Paton SN W55 0:59:37 0:04:28 09:49 67
12 Maj R K Shenton DSTL M40 1:00:06 0:04:57 09:54 67
13 Robin Smith SOoC M60 1:00:37 0:05:28 09:59 66
14 lan Peirce SARUM M70 1:00:58 0:05:49 10:02 66
15 OCdt B Albon Southampton Univ O w21 1:00:59 0:05:50 10:02 66
16 Alan Wallis SN M60 1:01:18 0:06:09 10:05 65
17 David May SLOW M70 1:01:26 0:06:17 10:07 65
18 Capt J Dullaghan RSMS M21 1:01:27 0:06:18 10:07 65
19 Mick Smith HH 1:01:29 0:06:20 10:07 65
20 Katie Blackford BADO W20 1:02:01 0:06:52 10:13 65
21 Sgt M Young 9 Regt RLC M40 1:02:25 0:07:16 10:16 64
22 Tom Edelsten CHIG M70 1:03:01 0:07:52 10:22 64
23 Chris Johnson BOK M60 1:03:22 0:08:13 10:26 63
24  Carol Edwards TVOC W55 1:03:39 0:08:30 10:29 63
25 Pte O Long 9 Regt RLC M20 1:04:18 0:09:09 10:35 62
26 LBdr a Steaton 16 Regt RA M35 1:05:39 0:10:30 10:48 61
27 WO2 E Pickersgill 1 Coldm Gds M40 1:05:46 0:10:37 10:50 61
28 Jonathan Hurford BOK M60 1:06:18 0:11:09 10:55 60
29 Lt Col B Snelling CRHQ RA M55 1:06:31 0:11:22 10:57 60
30 Elisabeth Dickson BAOC W55 1:06:37 0:11:28 10:58 60
31 Pat Macleod NGOC M65 1:06:57 0:11:48 11:01 60
32 LtCol T Symonds 9 Regt RLC M40 1:07:01 0:11:52 11:02 60
33 WO1 D Welch HQ RC M45 1:07:04 0:11:55 11:02 60
34 Capt G Thorne 16 Regt RA M45 1:07:20 0:12:11 11:05 59
35 John Harrison BADO M65 1:07:30 0:12:21 11:07 59
36 Capt K Baker 11 Regt RLC w45 1:07:48 0:12:39 11:10 59
37 Debra Robinson SN W50 1:08:01 0:12:52 11:12 59
38 Capt M Townsend 1 Coldm Gds M21 1:08:14 0:13:05 11:14 58
39 Tony Ludford BADO M70 1:09:15 0:14:06 11:24 57
40 Maj T Jones ATR Winchester M50 1:09:19 0:14:10 11:25 57
41  Andy Parker BADO M55 1:09:47 0:14:38 11:29 57
42 SSgt CRA Holcombe HQ RC M55 1:10:01 0:14:52 11:32 57
43 Maj D Skillman DSTL M60 1:10:02 0:14:53 11:32 57
44 Sue Hands WIM W65 1:10:06 0:14:57 11:32 57
45 Kate Brett CHIG W50 1:10:48 0:15:39 11:39 56
46 Maj C Walsh Artillery Centre M55 1:12:45 0:17:36 11:59 54
47 Mark Thompson TVvOC M60 1:13:16 0:18:07 12:04 53
48 lan Wells SOoC M55 1:13:53 0:18:44 12:10 53
49 Philip Gristwood MV M65 1:14:30 0:19:21 12:16 52
50 Antony Schofield MV M55 1:14:43 0:19:34 12:18 52
51 Maj TD Sweeney AACen M45 1:14:56 0:19:47 12:20 52
52 Peter Riches TVOC M65 1:15:32 0:20:23 12:26 51
53 Pte Smith 9 Regt RLC M21 1:15:34 0:20:25 12:26 51
54 Paul Greenough TVvOC M65 1:15:39 0:20:30 12:27 51
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Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished.
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MLS Aldermarston - 3 February 2016

Posn Name Unit/Club Age Gp Time Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

Blue (6.075Km)

55 Laurence Gossage BOK M65 1:16:51 0:21:42 12:39 50
56 Terry Smith SOoC M65 1:16:52 0:21:43 12:39 50
57 David Mullins SARUM M65 1:17:19 0:22:10 12:44 49
58 Joe House SO M60 1:18:27 0:23:18 12:55 48
59 Fiona Clough BKO W50 1:18:34 0:23:25 12:56 48
60 John Tzanetis SN M45 1:19:16 0:24:07 13:03 47
61 Nigel Saker SLOW M65 1:19:25 0:24:16 13:04 47
62 WO2 C Blackmore Army HQ M40 1:21:06 0:25:57 13:21 46
63 Mike Elliot MV M65 1:21:37 0:26:28 13:26 45
64 Anne Tynegate BADO W55 1:22:16 0:27:07 13:33 44
65 Brian Johnson WIM M65 1:23:26 0:28:17 13:44 43
66 Peter Bartlett WIGHTO M60 1:23:44 0:28:35 13:47 43
67 LCpl B Wood 11 Regt RLC M21 1:25:27 0:30:18 14:04 41
68 Sunil Rana RMAS M50 1:27:47 0:32:38 14:27 39
69 Richard Rae BKO M70 1:27:57 0:32:48 14:29 39
70 Capt R Johnson RSMS M21 1:30:57 0:35:48 14:58 36
71 Capt A Game 22 Fd Hosp RAMC M45 1:31:43 0:36:34 15:06 35
72 Hull Peter BAOC M65 1:32:44 0:37:35 15:16 34
73 Alain Wilkes BKO M65 1:33:51 0:38:42 15:27 33
74 Mike Forrest BOK M60 1:34:12 0:39:03 15:30 33
75 David Andrews NGOC M65 1:34:28 0:39:19 15:33 32
76 Roger Coe NGOC M65 1:38:13 0:43:04 16:10 28
Light Green (4.325Km)
1 Megan Bett SN W18 0:39:39 0:00:00 09:10 50
2 Andy Creber NGOC M55 0:39:47 0:00:08 09:12 50
3 lan Brant Army HQ M55 0:40:18 0:00:39 09:19 50
4 OCdtJ Grimsdale Southampton Univ O M20 0:41:22 0:01:43 09:34 50
5 Maj Rendall 25 Regt RLC M40 0:42:06 0:02:27 09:44 50
6 David Palmer BOK M70 0:45:06 0:05:27 10:26 a7
7 Lt Col Ingleton Upavon Stn M55 0:46:52 0:07:13 10:50 45
8 Maj P Green 9 Regt RLC M50 0:48:06 0:08:27 11:07 44
9 Roger Pleasant SOC M65 0:48:46 0:09:07 11:17 43
10 Laurie Rose BADO M60 0:50:09 0:10:30 11:36 42
11 Jonathan Johns SN M55 0:50:31 0:10:52 11:41 41
12 Paul Smith BADO M50 0:50:44 0:11:05 11:44 41
13 WO2H Lawn 1 Gren Gds M40 0:51:53 0:12:14 12:00 40
14 Peter Bennett BKO M75 0:52:16 0:12:37 12:05 39
15 LCpl R Farrington 13 Regt RLC M99 0:52:47 0:13:08 12:12 39
16 Malcolm Scott SN M60 0:53:52 0:14:13 12:27 38
17 Charlie Richardson SOoC M70 0:53:54 0:14:15 12:28 38
18 Bill Davidson SOoC M65 0:53:56 0:14:17 12:28 38
19 Brian Hart SARUM M70 0:54:44 0:15:05 12:39 37
20 Spr Joubert RSMS M21 0:55:01 0:15:22 12:43 37
21 Spr Mortimer RSMS w21 0:55:59 0:16:20 12:57 36
22 Sally Thomas BOK W70 0:56:33 0:16:54 13:05 35
23 Ray Massey SOC M75 0:58:15 0:18:36 13:28 34
24 Chris Simpson SO M70 0:58:40 0:19:01 13:34 33
25 Helen Sharp SWOC W50 0:58:59 0:19:20 13:38 33
26 John Martin BAOC M65 0:59:04 0:19:25 13:39 33
27 Richard Brightman WIM M75 0:59:09 0:19:30 13:41 33
28 Roger Baker TVvOC M80 0:59:30 0:19:51 13:45 32
29 CIiff Thorne BKO M60 0:59:32 0:19:53 13:46 32
30 Dave Urch BOK M65 0:59:55 0:20:16 13:51 32
31 Mike Baron SO M70 1:01:00 0:21:21 14:06 31
32 Pte D Young 27 Regt RLC M21 1:01:02 0:21:23 14:07 31
33 LtCol SL Streete HQ London District W50 1:01:15 0:21:36 14:10 31
34 John Farren TVOC M80 1:01:29 0:21:50 14:13 30
35 SSgt B Ridley 9 Regt RLC M35 1:02:09 0:22:30 14:22 30

03/02/2016 - 20:22:05 Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished.
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MLS Aldermarston - 3 February 2016
Posn Name Unit/Club Age Gp Time Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

Light Green (4.325Km)

36 Barbara Davidson SOC W65 1:02:31 0:22:52 14:27 29
37 Robert Teed NGOC M75 1:02:43 0:23:04 14:30 29
38 LtCol D Pealin HQ RC M45 1:03:13 0:23:34 14:37 29
=39 John Thompson TVvOC M80 1:03:27 0:23:48 14:40 28
=39 Stephen Stone TvOC M65 1:03:27 0:23:48 14:40 28
41 Capt D Bosher ATR Winchester M21 1:03:51 0:24:12 14:46 28
42 Maj(Retd) Holbrook 12 Armd Bde M60 1:03:57 0:24:18 14:47 28
43 Gdsm J Plumpton 1 Coldm Gds M21 1:03:58 0:24:19 14:47 28
44 Pte M Chapman 9 Regt RLC M21 1:03:59 0:24:20 14:48 28
45 Roberta Baldwin SN W65 1:04:21 0:24:42 14:53 27
46 Mark Blackstone BOK M70 1:04:38 0:24:59 14:57 27
47 Peter Smith SN M50 1:04:41 0:25:02 14:57 27
48 Pte L Mannion 9 Regt RLC M21 1:04:57 0:25:18 15:01 27
49 David Nixon SOoC M70 1:06:15 0:26:36 15:19 26
50 Denise Mullins SARUM W65 1:06:27 0:26:48 15:22 25
51 Tony Noott BOK M75 1:07:42 0:28:03 15:39 24
52 Graham Harrison SOC M75 1:07:57 0:28:18 15:43 24
53 Sgt S Price 11 Regt RLC w21 1:09:09 0:29:30 15:59 23
54 Cpl K Gurung 3 Regt RLC M35 1:09:25 0:29:46 16:03 22
55 Toni Whittle BKO W45 1:09:26 0:29:47 16:03 22
56 Sgt M Mcgoon 11 Regt RLC M40 1:10:10 0:30:31 16:13 22
57 Helen Wise SO W60 1:10:45 0:31:06 16:22 21
58 Sylvia Coles SO W70 1:11:26 0:31:47 16:31 20
59 Yvonne Hodson TVOC W65 1:12:04 0:32:25 16:40 20
60 Jerry Newcombe BADO M60 1:14:12 0:34:33 17:09 18
61 Robin Walker BOK M75 1:14:37 0:34:58 17:15 17
62 Lt Col AC Nixon 25 Regt RLC M55 1:15:17 0:35:38 17:24 16
63 Susan Wilkes BKO W60 1:17:14 0:37:35 17:51 15
64 WO2 O'Hanlon ATR Winchester M50 1:17:55 0:38:16 18:01 14
65 Capt H Travis 9 Regt RLC w21 1:18:14 0:38:35 18:05 14
66 SgtL Neal Army HQ W35 1:20:40 0:41:01 18:39 11
67 John Warren WIM M75 1:21:54 0:42:15 18:56 10
68 Robert Leppard SN M65 1:22:57 0:43:18 19:11 9
69 Sheila Miklausic NGOC W65 1:25:07 0:45:28 19:41 7
70 Pat Hart SARUM W70 1:26:08 0:46:29 19:55 6
71 Hilary Nicholls NGOC w45 1:28:23 0:48:44 20:26 3
72 Pte K Thomas 9 Regt RLC w21 1:29:22 0:49:43 20:40 2
73 Pte K Hatton 9 Regt RLC w21 1:30:05 0:50:26 20:50 2
74 Timothy Angel SOC M75 1:32:59 0:53:20 21:30
75 Michael White MV M75 1:36:51 0:57:12 22:24
76 Patrick Maher SO M80 1:42:23 1:02:44 23:40
77 Cpl C Namadzunda 12 Armd Bde M35 1:43:17 1:03:38 23:53
78 Julie Leppard SN W60 1:50:06 1:10:27 25:27
79 Gill Bennett BKO W70 2:00:50 1:21:11 27:56
Long Orange (4.65Km)
1 Rfn S Pun RMAS M21 0:46:54 0:00:00 10:05 25
2 Rfn U Rai RMAS M21 0:46:55 0:00:01 10:05 25
3 Rfn L Gurung RMAS M21 0:47:06 0:00:12 10:08 25
4 Rfn S Pariyar RMAS M21 0:47:14 0:00:20 10:09 25
5 Rfn B Gurung RMAS M21 0:47:23 0:00:29 10:11 25
6 LCpl Porter RSMS M21 0:52:25 0:05:31 11:16 20
7 Gnr Boyce 16 Regt RA M21 0:55:01 0:08:07 11:50 17
8 Spr D Moulds RSMS M21 0:56:30 0:09:36 12:09 16
9 Cpl M A Graham 1 Regt RLC M21 0:56:51 0:09:57 12:14 16
10 Cpl D Haycocks 1 Regt RLC M35 0:57:17 0:10:23 12:19 15
11 Sub Lt W Brown HMS Sultan M21 0:58:02 0:11:08 12:29 14
12 Cpl C Gurung 29 Regt RLC M21 0:58:48 0:11:54 12:39 14
13 CplJ Brennan 29 Regt RLC M21 0:59:02 0:12:08 12:42 13
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MLS Aldermarston

Posn Name

Long Orange

14 LCpl D Gurung
15 Allan Darwell
16 Lcpl C Jelley
17 LCpl L Ghale

18 Simon Farrington

19 Cpl Scarlett
20 Sgt Wold
21 Ruth Rhodes

22 Sub Lt G Perkins

23 Cpl Margett

24 Pte | Weir

25 LCpl C Duncan
26 Maj | Stott

27 Cpl Parkes

28 Sgt Tunski

29 SgtW Levy

(4.65Km)

30 SAC M Charles-Sweeting

31 Pte Davies

32 Pte Bennett

33 lan Watson

34 ChfTech Short
35 LCplJHam

03/02/2016 - 20:22:05

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. MLS Pts provisional until all have finished.

Unit/Club

1 Regt RLC

BOK

29 Regt RLC

1 Regt RLC

BAOC

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
22 Fd Hosp RAMC
SO

HMS Sultan

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
1 Regt RLC

1 Regt RLC
AACen

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
22 Fd Hosp RAMC
17 Regt RLC

15 Sig Regt

22 Fd Hosp RAMC
22 Fd Hosp RAMC
IND

RAFO

27 Regt RLC

Age Gp

M35
M65
w21
M21
M21
M21
M35
W70
M21
M21
M21
M21
M50
w21
w21
M35
M21
M21
M21
M50
M55
M21

Time

0:59:52
1:00:48
1:01:01
1:01:09
1:.01:24
1:.01:27
1:03:43
1:04:25
1:04:27
1:07:27
1:08:02
1:08:14
1:09:25
1:09:39
1:09:46
1:12:41
1:13:18
1:20:54
1:21:53
1:23:36
1:49:08
2:02:33

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:12:58
0:13:54
0:14:07
0:14:15
0:14:30
0:14:33
0:16:49
0:17:31
0:17:33
0:20:33
0:21:08
0:21:20
0:22:31
0:22:45
0:22:52
0:25:47
0:26:24
0:34:00
0:34:59
0:36:42
1.02:14
1:15:39

12:52
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:12
13:13
13:42
13:51
13:52
14:30
14:38
14:40
14:56
14:59
15:00
15:38
15:46
17:24
17:37
17:59
23:28
26:21

- 3 February 2016

13
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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